
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 JIBE 

Volume 15 Issue 2 (December 2014) 
 

Journal of  
International Business and  
Economy JI

B
E

 

 
 
The Time-varying Cash Flow Sensitivity of Cash  
NyoNyo Aung Kyaw and Sijing Zong 
 
Culture and its Effect on Management Myopia and Financial Performance: A 
Comparison of Firms from Short-term and Long-term Oriented Cultures  
Abhay Shah  
 
The Effect of Screen Quotas and Subsidy Regime on Cultural Industry: A Case 
Study of French and Korean Film Industries  
Patrick Messerlin and Jimmyn Parc  
 
Global Trends of Multi-factor Productivity: Estimation and Application  
Jeong Yeon Lee 
 
Acquisitions, Profitability, and Growth: A Study of Canadian Firms  
Igor Semenenko and Junwook Yoo 

A Joint Publication of 
The College of Business, San Francisco State University and 

The Institute for Industrial Policy Studies 



JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS AND ECONOMY 
 
 
 
EDITOR  Hwy-Chang Moon, Seoul National University 
 
EDITORIAL COORDINATORS Jimmyn Parc 

Wenyan Yin 
 
EDITORIAL BOARD 
Tailan Chi University of Kansas, chi@ku.edu 
Dong-Sung Cho Seoul National University, dscho@snu.ac.kr 
Cheng-Min Chuang National Taiwan University, cmchuang@ncnu.edu.tw 
J. Jay Choi  Temple University, jjchoi@astro.temple.edu 
Lorraine Eden  Texas A&M University, leden@tamu.edu 
Byoung-Ho Jin The University of North Carolina, b_jin@uncg.edu 
Erdener Kaynak  The Pennsylvania State University, k9x@psu.edu 
Suk H. Kim  University of Detroit Mercy, kimsuk@udmercy.edu  
Jung-Ho Kim  Korea University, junghkim@hotmail.com 
Maasaki Kotabe  Temple University, mkotabe@sbm.temple.edu 
Jiatao Li  Hong Kong University of Science and Technology, mnjtli@ust.hk 
Sang Hoon Nam  University of Victoria, snam@business.uvic.ca 
Stephen J. Nicholas  Newcastle Business School, stephen.nicholas@newcastle.edu.au 
Yongsun Paik      Loyola Marymount University, ypaik@lmumail.lmu.edu  
Young-Ryeol Park  Yonsei University, yrpark@base.yonsei.ac.kr 
Paul Robertson  University of Canberra, p.robertson@adfa.edu.au 
Thomas W. Roehl  Western Washington University, tom.roehl@wwu.edu 
Mariko Sakakibara UCLA, mariko.sakakibara@anderson.ucla.edu 
Kelly Strong  Colorado State University, kelly.strong@colostate.edu 
Steven Tippins  University of Wisconsin-La Crosse, stippins@uwlax.edu 
Adrian Tschoegl  University of  Wharton, tschoegl@wharton.upenn.edu 
Lingyan Cao University of Maryland, lycao@math.umd.edu 
Sangcheol Song Saint Joseph's University, ssong@sju.edu 
Jorge A.V. Saldanha Federal Rural University of  Rio de Janeiro, javsa@terra.com.br 
 
 
Published Jointly by College of Business, San Francisco State University 
 The Institute for Industrial Policy Studies 
Supervising Publisher     Jay S. Kang, College of Business, San Francisco State University,  
  1600 Holloway Ave. San Francisco, CA 94132 USA  
  Tel: (415) 338-1754, 6362 / Fax: (415) 338-0596 / E-mail: jkang@sfsu.edu 

 
 

mailto:dscho@gias.snu.ac.kr
mailto:jjchoi@astro.temple.edu
mailto:leden@tamu.edu
mailto:k9x@psu.edu
mailto:mkotabe@sbm.temple.edu
mailto:mnjtli@ust.hk
mailto:snam@business.uvic.ca
mailto:yrpark@base.yonsei.ac.kr
mailto:tom.roehl@wwu.edu
mailto:mariko.sakakibara@anderson.ucla.edu


JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL  
BUSINESS AND ECONOMY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

JIBE
Journal of International Business 

and Economy

JIBE
Journal of International Business 

and Economy

 



JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL  
BUSINESS AND ECONOMY 

 
 
 

CONTENTS 
 

VOLUME 15, ISSUE 2, FALL 2014 
 

 
 

 
 
 
The Time-varying Cash Flow Sensitivity of  Cash  
NyoNyo Aung Kyaw and Sijing Zong ............................................................................... 1 

  
Culture and its Effect on Management Myopia and Financial Performance: A 
Comparison of  Firms from Short-term and Long-term Oriented Cultures  
Abhay Shah ........................................................................................................................... 35 
 
The Effect of  Screen Quotas and Subsidy Regime on Cultural Industry: A 
Case Study of  French and Korean Film Industries  
Patrick Messerlin and Jimmyn Parc .................................................................................. 57 
 
Global Trends of  Multi-factor Productivity: Estimation and Application 
Jeong Yeon Lee .................................................................................................................... 75 
 
Acquisitions, Profitability, and Growth: A Study of  Canadian Firms  
Igor Semenenko and Junwook Yoo ................................................................................. 99 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 JIBE 


	JIBE 2014 FallCover
	Cover & Table Fall 2014
	JIBE 2014 FallCover

